
Holzendorf (24.-26.08.2007) 
 

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A JUN/JR A5 

1. P 0316 Mona 1294 Iven,Marian RFVV Prenzlau   7.20 

2. P 0334 Parabel 6 Rutenberg,Dusty RFV Altranft   6.70 

3. P 0410 Avalon 183 Brehmer,Kati RFVV Prenzlau   6.40 

4. P 0168 Ferenice Habermann,Stefanie Uckermärker PS  6.30 

5. 0411 Geraldine 121 Ilgert,Anna RFVV Prenzlau   6.00 

6. 0101 Clara 5 Kubsch,Simone RFG Pferdehof Ruhnau   5.80 

7. 0375 Senator 168 Zipperling,Isa RFV Luisenhof/Hohenzieritz   5.60 

 

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A7 

1. P 0334 Parabel 6 Rutenberg,Dusty RFV Altranft   7.40 

2. P 0412 Jessy 125 Strautz,Katja RV Zum Mühlental   7.10 

3. P 0316 Mona 1294 Iven,Marian RFVV Prenzlau   6.60 

4. P 0006 Alisma 3 Holter,Julia RFV Steindamm   6.30 

4. P 0101 Clara 5 Kubsch,Simone RFG Pferdehof Ruhnau   6.30 

6. 0423 Elnino 2 Beyer,Maren Pasewalker PSV   6.20 

6. 0142 De Jappa Krabben,Karin Ritzerower RV  6.20 

8. 0314 Mister Cool 2 Holter,Julia RFV Steindamm   6.10 

9. 0224 Kultus Studt,Kornelia RFV Diademhof   6.00 

10. 0152 Dunhill 79 Binkowski,Stefanie PSV Pinnow   5.80 

11. 0264 Letkiss 19 Lenkeit,Corinna RFV HLG Neustadt   5.70 

12. 0141 Dawina 38 Lubahn,Antje PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   5.50 

12. 0364 Roanita 2 Niclasen,Maike RFV Diademhof   5.50 

 

3 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr. L3 

1. P 0387 Twister 19 Iven,Marian RFVV Prenzlau   7.10 

2. P 0232 Lamborghini 68 Voß,Ralf Ritzerower RV  7.00 

3. P 0314 Mister Cool 2 Holter,Julia RFV Steindamm   6.90 

4. P 0400 Wolkenlady 5 Körk,Silvia RSV Rothenburg   6.70 

5. P 0142 De Jappa Krabben,Karin Ritzerower RV  6.60 

5. P 0340 Philadelphia 20 Binkowski,Stefanie PSV Pinnow   6.60 

7. 0036 Bonne Amie 11 Weberbauer,Sylke RSG Alt-Lübars   6.50 

8. 0346 Port Said 9 Radünz,Steffi RFV Unteres Odertal   6.40 

9. 0375 Senator 168 Zipperling,Isa RFV Luisenhof/Hohenzieritz   6.30 

10. 0028 Aurelius 25 Günther,Kirsten RV Tierz.Neuenhagen   6.20 

11. 0423 Elnino 2 Beyer,Maren Pasewalker PSV   6.10 

12. 0006 Alisma 3 Holter,Julia RFV Steindamm   6.00 

13. 0407 Royal Queen 4 Weigt,Daniela RFVV Prenzlau   5.80 

14. 0224 Kultus Studt,Kornelia RFV Diademhof   5.70 

15. 0334 Parabel 6 Rutenberg,Dusty RFV Altranft   5.60 

 

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.M M1 

1. P 0232 Lamborghini 68 Voß,Ralf Ritzerower RV  7.50 

2. P 0028 Aurelius 25 Günther,Kirsten RV Tierz.Neuenhagen   6.70 

3. P 0036 Bonne Amie 11 Weberbauer,Sylke RSG Alt-Lübars   6.60 

4. P 0346 Port Said 9 Radünz,Steffi RFV Unteres Odertal   6.50 

5. 0027 Atair 15 Günther,Kirsten RV Tierz.Neuenhagen   6.40 

6. 0340 Philadelphia 20 Binkowski,Stefanie PSV Pinnow   6.20 

7. 0387 Twister 19 Iven,Marian RFVV Prenzlau   6.00 

8. 0400 Wolkenlady 5 Körk,Silvia RSV Rothenburg   5.60 

 

5 / 1. Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A 4j. Pf. 

1. P 0419 Lassito Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   8.50 

2. P 0095 Cheer and Clear Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  8.20 

3. P 0415 Claudius 44 Zieten,Hans-Christian RFV Bechlin   8.00 

4. P 0042 Caedmon Papendorf,Diethard RFV Tentzerow   7.90 



5. P 0249 Lazi Lazar Welling,Erik RZFV Otto Lilienthal   7.80 

6. P 0420 Tule-Cambryere Borchert,Max-Hilmar RV Stechlin-Menz   7.70 

7. P 0251 Le Maserati E Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  7.60 

8. P 0289 Lucy Lou 7 Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   7.50 

8. P 0121 Contino 37 Ebel,Ulf RFV Steindamm   7.50 

10. P 0109 Collynn Krückel,Frank RFV Schorfheide   7.40 

10. P 0326 Nimcerto B Borchert,Max-Hilmar RV Stechlin-Menz   7.40 

12. 0039 Boreas R Ribbeck,Patricia RFV Milmersdorf   7.20 

13. 0260 Leonce 4 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   7.10 

13. 0220 Kordial 5 Schröter,Wilhelm KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   7.10 

15. 0139 Danthes H von Langermann,Hans-Jürgen RFV HLG Neustadt   6.80 

15. 0361 Rayon de soleil 4 Papendorf,Diethard RFV Tentzerow   6.80 

15. 0416 Chester 178 Zieten,Hans-Christian RFV Bechlin   6.80 

18. 0184 Gerrit 36 Welling,Heike RZFV Otto Lilienthal   6.70 

19. 0215 Kathrin 17 Jürgens,Anna RSV Polzow   6.50 

19. 0055 Capitano Ultimo Böse,Stefan RFV Schorfheide   6.50 

21. 0080 Catch me 15 Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus   6.30 

21. 0066 Carrara 10 Papendorf,Diethard RFV Tentzerow   6.30 

21. 0270 Life-Style 2 Krückel,Frank RFV Schorfheide   6.30 

24. 0143 Deus 5 Hebrock,Catharina RSV Schönwerder   5.50 

24. 0041 Cabora Bassa Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV   5.50 

26. 0008 Alvaro 103 Dierlich,Jürgen Pasewalker PSV   5.30 

26. 0355 Ralf 19 Krentz,Andreas FRSV Plöwen  5.30 

28. 0365 Rosalie 115 Dierlich,Jürgen Pasewalker PSV   4.50 

 

5 / 2. Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A 5+6j.Pf. 

1. P 0221 Koskar Welling,Erik RZFV Otto Lilienthal   8.30 

2. P 0104 Clivia 54 Welling,Erik RZFV Otto Lilienthal   8.20 

3. P 0096 Chiboogie Beyer,Anja RV Waabs-Langholz   8.10 

4. P 0056 Captain Krützmann Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf   8.00 

5. P 0391 Valiant W Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf   7.90 

6. P 0377 Silbersee L Lesener,Bernhild RSV Rothenburg   7.80 

6. P 0138 Dana 346 Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow   7.80 

8. P 0057 Carat 99 Borchert,Max-Hilmar RV Stechlin-Menz   7.70 

8. P 0204 High-Life 5 Krückel,Frank RFV Schorfheide   7.70 

10. P 0285 Loxley 79 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   7.60 

11. P 0266 Levistiano F.W. Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow   7.50 

11. P 0207 Ice Age 2 These,Marion RFV Schapow   7.50 

13. 0306 Mercedes 110 Ribbeck,Patricia RFV Milmersdorf   7.40 

13. 0268 Lewiskhan Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   7.40 

15. 0218 Kira 384 Hackbarth,Rene KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   7.30 

15. 0401 Wolkentänzer P Böse,Stefan RFV Schorfheide   7.30 

17. 0265 Leviscal 2 Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV   7.10 

18. 0024 Askari Sunrise Hartmann,Ulrike LG Reiten/Berlin   7.00 

18. 0075 Casper 205 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   7.00 

20. 0068 Cartango 2 Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV   6.90 

20. 0275 Little Bigman 2 Bartel,Roger RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin   6.90 

22. 0264 Letkiss 19 Stroehmer,Siegmar RFV HLG Neustadt   6.80 

23. 0301 Marie 79 Nippe,Danila KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   6.70 

23. 0402 Wylander 4 Hechtner,Michael RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda   6.70 

25. 0302 Mary Lou B Bollmann,Jörn RFV Schapow   6.60 

26. 0372 Saskia 269 Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow   6.40 

27. 0133 Covado 2 Kraft,Robin LRFV Lentzke   6.00 

28. 0256 Ledginia Möhring,Silke RSV Polzow   5.70 

29. 0339 Peu a'peu Brandt,Philipp RFVV Prenzlau   5.40 

30. 0379 Smart FS von Langermann,Hans-Jürgen RFV HLG Neustadt   4.50 

 

6 / 1. Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 4+5j.Pf. 

1. P 0405 Zaro 12 Ebel,Ulf RFV Steindamm   8.70 



2. P 0056 Captain Krützmann Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf   8.30 

3. P 0127 Coriano's Boy 2 Borchert,Max-Hilmar RV Stechlin-Menz   8.20 

3. P 0139 Danthes H von Langermann,Hans-Jürgen RFV HLG Neustadt   8.20 

5. P 0104 Clivia 54 Welling,Erik RZFV Otto Lilienthal   8.10 

6. P 0270 Life-Style 2 Krückel,Frank RFV Schorfheide   8.00 

6. P 0095 Cheer and Clear Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  8.00 

8. P 0068 Cartango 2 Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV   7.90 

8. P 0268 Lewiskhan Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   7.90 

10. P 0057 Carat 99 Borchert,Max-Hilmar RV Stechlin-Menz   7.80 

10. P 0418 Dirty Harry 43 Zieten,Hans-Christian RFV Bechlin   7.80 

12. P 0302 Mary Lou B Bollmann,Jörn RFV Schapow   7.70 

12. P 0042 Caedmon Papendorf,Diethard RFV Tentzerow   7.70 

14. 0250 Le Jac Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   7.60 

15. 0416 Chester 178 Zieten,Hans-Christian RFV Bechlin   7.40 

16. 0204 High-Life 5 Krückel,Frank RFV Schorfheide   7.30 

16. 0401 Wolkentänzer P Böse,Stefan RFV Schorfheide   7.30 

18. 0075 Casper 205 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   7.20 

18. 0011 Amageddon 12 Jürgens,Anna RSV Polzow   7.20 

20. 0326 Nimcerto B Borchert,Max-Hilmar RV Stechlin-Menz   7.10 

21. 0024 Askari Sunrise Hartmann,Ulrike LG Reiten/Berlin   7.00 

22. 0218 Kira 384 Hackbarth,Rene KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   6.90 

22. 0402 Wylander 4 Hechtner,Michael RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda   6.90 

24. 0065 Carpino 2 Ahrens,Frank RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg   6.80 

24. 0096 Chiboogie Beyer,Anja RV Waabs-Langholz   6.80 

26. 0339 Peu a'peu Brandt,Philipp RFVV Prenzlau   6.70 

27. 0220 Kordial 5 Schröter,Wilhelm KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   6.50 

28. 0126 Corianda 5 Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  6.30 

29. 0080 Catch me 15 Swierczek,Rene Torgelower RSV Pegasus   6.20 

30. 0207 Ice Age 2 These,Marion RFV Schapow   6.10 

31. 0265 Leviscal 2 Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV   0.00 

31. 0256 Ledginia Möhring,Silke RSV Polzow   0.00 

31. 0275 Little Bigman 2 Bartel,Roger RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin   0.00 

 

6 / 2. Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 6j. Pf. 

1. P 0156 Einstein 114 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968   8.50 

2. P 0087 Cervo Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf   8.40 

3. P 0328 Non Stop SV Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   8.30 

4. P 0070 Carthanja Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   8.20 

4. P 0020 Arctos 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968   8.20 

6. P 0132 Cottbus 2 Böse,Stefan RFV Schorfheide   8.10 

7. P 0131 Costa-Calida Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968   8.00 

8. 0347 Prima Vera 16 Stroehmer,Siegmar RFV HLG Neustadt   7.90 

8. 0300 Margarethe Welling,Erik RZFV Otto Lilienthal   7.90 

8. 0051 Cancoon Stroehmer,Siegmar RFV HLG Neustadt   7.90 

11. 0383 Sound of Silence Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   7.80 

12. 0312 Miss Europa 3 Krückel,Frank RFV Schorfheide   7.70 

13. 0223 Kronzeugin Böse,Stefan RFV Schorfheide   7.60 

13. 0354 Raja 113 Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow   7.60 

15. 0374 Scott 31 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   7.50 

15. 0030 Bajar 24 Strauß,Sven RV Zum Mühlental   7.50 

17. 0190 Gitanos 2 Scheidt,Georgine RFVV Woldegk  7.30 

18. 0353 Quinara 7 Ebel,Ulf RFV Steindamm   7.00 

19. 0171 Finnegan C Stroehmer,Siegmar RFV HLG Neustadt   6.90 

20. 0306 Mercedes 110 Ribbeck,Patricia RFV Milmersdorf   6.80 

 

7 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M 

1. P 0405 Zaro 12 Ebel,Ulf RFV Steindamm   8.50 

2. P 0156 Einstein 114 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   8.30 

3. P 0352 Quick Lord Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf   8.20 



4. P 0300 Margarethe Welling,Erik RZFV Otto Lilienthal   8.10 

5. P 0020 Arctos 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968   8.00 

5. P 0223 Kronzeugin Böse,Stefan RFV Schorfheide   8.00 

7. P 0087 Cervo Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf   7.80 

7. P 0070 Carthanja Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   7.80 

9. 0229 Laeticia 9 Lorengel,Rico PSV Gut Graßdorf   7.70 

9. 0051 Cancoon Stroehmer,Siegmar RFV HLG Neustadt   7.70 

11. 0328 Non Stop SV Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   7.60 

12. 0171 Finnegan C Stroehmer,Siegmar RFV HLG Neustadt   7.50 

13. 0131 Costa-Calida Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968   7.40 

13. 0127 Coriano's Boy 2 Borchert,Max-Hilmar RV Stechlin-Menz   7.40 

15. 0312 Miss Europa 3 Krückel,Frank RFV Schorfheide   7.30 

15. 0245 Laurina 13 Thies,Hans-Walter RV Rudow   7.30 

17. 0250 Le Jac Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   6.90 

18. 0397 Willi wills wissen Thies,Hans-Walter RV Rudow   0.00 

18. 0166 Fedi Thies,Hans-Walter RV Rudow   0.00 

18. 0132 Cottbus 2 Böse,Stefan RFV Schorfheide   0.00 

18. 0011 Amageddon 12 Jürgens,Anna RSV Polzow   0.00 

 

8 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A JUN/JR 

1. P 0183 Gaudi 26 Haegert,Caroline RFVV Prenzlau  * 0.00 / 36.12 

2. P 0173 Follow me 11 Danelski,Beatrice RC "Perle d.Uckermark"Schwedt  * 0.00 / 38.67 

3. P 0090 Chamante Schmidt,Francie RFVV Woldegk * 0.00 / 39.33 

4. P 0114 Condor 308 Lenz,Karin PSV Woldegk * 0.00 / 40.19 

5. P 0411 Geraldine 121 Ilgert,Anna RFVV Prenzlau  * 4.00 / 38.19 

6. P 0273 Lisa 592 Gelhaar,Anne-Katrin RC "Perle d.Uckermark"Schwedt  * 6.50 / 67.29 

7. P 0258 Lena 386 Schröder,Franziska RFVV Woldegk * 8.00 / 44.01 

8. P 0180 Gasparon 13 Buchholz,Julia RSV Polzow  * 10.75 / 60.41 

9. P 0329 Noree Naumann,Rahel RFV HLG Neustadt  * 11.00 / 40.31 

10. P 0075 Casper 205 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau  * 11.00 / 47.75 

11. 0256 Ledginia Möhring,Silke RSV Polzow  * 12.00 / 41.87 

12. 0236 Landkönigin Naumann,Rahel RFV HLG Neustadt   0.00 / 1.00 

12. 0151 Duala 17 Polzin,Luisa RFVV Woldegk  0.00 / 1.00 

14. 0191 Golden Globe 9 Siegmund,Josefine RFV Schapow   4.00 / 32.82 

15. 0253 Lea 225 Ewald,Josefine PSV Woldegk  4.00 / 34.52 

16. 0339 Peu a'peu Brandt,Philipp RFVV Prenzlau   4.00 / 38.73 

17. 0148 Donna M 3 Ewald,Josefine PSV Woldegk  4.00 / 39.12 

18. 0089 Chagall 247 Manthey,Maik RFV Wentow   4.00 / 39.35 

19. 0168 Ferenice Habermann,Stefanie Uckermärker PS  4.00 / 48.37 

20. 0196 Grandino 38 Schröder,Franziska RFVV Woldegk  4.75 / 51.22 

21. 0263 L'espior Siegmund,Francie RFV Schapow   5.00 / 52.96 

22. 0128 Corina 92 Weißpfennig,Anna-Maria RFV Steindamm   5.25 / 53.23 

23. 0285 Loxley 79 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   6.25 / 57.07 

24. 0275 Little Bigman 2 Bartel,Roger RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin   11.00 / 60.51 

 

9 Springprüfung Kl.A (TN nur KRV UER u. UM) 

1. P 0385 Syros 4 Latzkow,Frank sen. Pasewalker PSV   0.00 / 49.84 

2. P 0296 Magister 83 Nippe,Danila KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   0.00 / 50.87 

3. P 0191 Golden Globe 9 Siegmund,Josefine RFV Schapow   0.00 / 51.37 

4. P 0263 L'espior Siegmund,Francie RFV Schapow   0.00 / 53.46 

5. P 0183 Gaudi 26 Haegert,Caroline RFVV Prenzlau   0.00 / 54.73 

6. P 0173 Follow me 11 Danelski,Beatrice RC "Perle d.Uckermark"Schwedt   0.00 / 54.89 

7. P 0344 Piroschka 505 Giese,Norbert Boocker SPV 62  0.00 / 54.98 

8. P 0285 Loxley 79 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   0.00 / 56.73 

9. P 0180 Gasparon 13 Buchholz,Julia RSV Polzow   0.00 / 56.95 

10. P 0207 Ice Age 2 These,Marion RFV Schapow   0.00 / 57.98 

11. P 0258 Lena 386 Bollmann,Jörn RFV Schapow   0.00 / 59.01 

12. P 0377 Silbersee L Lesener,Bernhild RSV Rothenburg   0.00 / 60.96 

13. P 0301 Marie 79 Nippe,Danila KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   0.00 / 61.90 



14. 0059 Caretinos Champ Ribbeck,Patricia RFV Milmersdorf   0.00 / 62.00 

15. 0092 Chandra 17 Dierlich,Jürgen Pasewalker PSV   0.00 / 64.26 

16. 0176 Fun Speed Hebrock,Catharina RSV Schönwerder   3.75 / 69.12 

17. 0151 Duala 17 Polzin,Luisa RFVV Woldegk  4.00 / 53.94 

18. 0411 Geraldine 121 Ilgert,Anna RFVV Prenzlau   4.00 / 56.83 

19. 0075 Casper 205 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   4.00 / 59.92 

20. 0408 Celin 12 Weigt,Daniela RFVV Prenzlau   4.00 / 60.01 

21. 0222 Krocket 3 Lubahn,Antje PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   4.00 / 62.42 

22. 0128 Corina 92 Weißpfennig,Anna-Maria RFV Steindamm   4.00 / 63.21 

23. 0161 Esprit 326 Gelhaar,Anne-Katrin RC "Perle d.Uckermark"Schwedt   4.00 / 66.14 

24. 0084 Celina 122 Polzin,Frank RFVV Woldegk  4.25 / 71.40 

25. 0380 Solero 7 Gottschalk,Aline RFVV Prenzlau   4.25 / 71.83 

26. 0256 Ledginia Möhring,Silke RSV Polzow   5.75 / 73.05 

27. 0267 Lewinia 2 Hebrock,Catharina RSV Schönwerder   5.75 / 77.28 

28. 0168 Ferenice Habermann,Stefanie Uckermärker PS  6.75 / 81.18 

29. 0339 Peu a'peu Brandt,Philipp RFVV Prenzlau   8.00 / 54.24 

30. 0306 Mercedes 110 Ribbeck,Patricia RFV Milmersdorf   8.50 / 68.19 

31. 0275 Little Bigman 2 Bartel,Roger RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin   13.50 / 92.84 

32. 0175 Frühlingsmond Wollin,Ringo Wartiner RFV   14.00 / 70.74 

33. 0273 Lisa 592 Gelhaar,Anne-Katrin RC "Perle d.Uckermark"Schwedt   15.75 / 93.27 

34. 0254 Leandra 159 Bollmann,Jörn RFV Schapow   20.00 / 94.67 

35. 0388 Ulme 33 Dierlich,Jürgen Pasewalker PSV   27.00 / 82.11 

 

10 / 1. Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L JUN/JR 

1. P 0341 Pia 294 Borchert,Max-Hilmar RV Stechlin-Menz   0.00 / 54.07 

2. P 0324 Nemo 85 Friedemann,Anja RFV HLG Neustadt   0.00 / 60.53 

3. P 0322 Nathan 127 Friedemann,Anja RFV HLG Neustadt   0.00 / 63.31 

4. P 0233 Lamiro 36 Schröter,Wilhelm KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   0.00 / 63.39 

5. P 0383 Sound of Silence Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   0.00 / 63.67 

6. P 0022 Artox Manthey,Maik RFV Wentow   0.00 / 66.34 

7. 0013 Anatol 74 Borchert,Max-Hilmar RV Stechlin-Menz   0.00 / 67.23 

8. 0310 Midora Groth,Carolin RFV Altranft   0.00 / 67.41 

9. 0374 Scott 31 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   0.00 / 68.70 

10. 0263 L'espior Siegmund,Francie RFV Schapow   0.00 / 68.88 

11. 0017 Anna 67 Manthey,Maik RFV Wentow   0.00 / 70.14 

12. 0072 Cash and Life Manthey,Maik RFV Wentow   0.00 / 72.11 

13. 0148 Donna M 3 Ewald,Josefine PSV Woldegk  0.00 / 72.37 

14. 0179 Gannina Groth,Carolin RFV Altranft   0.00 / 75.27 

15. 0294 Lysiann Lenz,Karin PSV Woldegk  0.00 / 77.26 

16. 0190 Gitanos 2 Scheidt,Georgine RFVV Woldegk  0.00 / 91.89 

 

10 / 2. Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L REI u. SEN -600 RLP 

1. P 0181 Gasponier Jürgens,Gesine RSV Polzow   0.00 / 63.07 

2. P 0286 Lucie 118 Groth,Andreas RFV Altranft   0.00 / 63.99 

3. P 0296 Magister 83 Nippe,Danila KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   0.00 / 65.11 

4. P 0277 Living-Sky Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV   0.00 / 65.97 

5. P 0261 Lerado 2 Hanke,Gabor RFV Papitz   0.00 / 67.26 

6. P 0408 Celin 12 Weigt,Daniela RFVV Prenzlau   0.00 / 69.51 

7. P 0319 Morgana Th. These,Marion RFV Schapow   0.00 / 71.78 

8. P 0359 Rapis Balzer,Susann PSV Woldegk  0.00 / 73.68 

9. P 0367 Rowena 14 Hentschel,Stefan RFV Groß Vielen   0.00 / 78.11 

10. 0308 Metaxa 39 Groth,Andreas RFV Altranft   0.00 / 78.73 

11. 0242 Lara 387 Hentschel,Stefan RFV Groß Vielen   0.00 / 84.02 

12. 0222 Krocket 3 Lubahn,Antje PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   0.00 / 85.71 

13. 0059 Caretinos Champ Ribbeck,Patricia RFV Milmersdorf   0.00 / 86.75 

14. 0040 Bricks Giese,Martin Boocker SPV 62  0.00 / 87.86 

15. 0175 Frühlingsmond Wollin,Ringo Wartiner RFV   0.00 / 88.38 

16. 0306 Mercedes 110 Ribbeck,Patricia RFV Milmersdorf   0.00 / 90.43 

17. 0030 Bajar 24 Strauß,Sven RV Zum Mühlental   0.00 / 90.66 



18. 0092 Chandra 17 Dierlich,Jürgen Pasewalker PSV   0.00 / 93.77 

19. 0090 Chamante Wollin,Ringo Wartiner RFV   0.00 / 94.75 

20. 0140 Dark Angel 20 Balzer,Susann PSV Woldegk  0.00 / 95.75 

21. 0380 Solero 7 Gottschalk,Aline RFVV Prenzlau   0.00 / 118.08 

22. 0151 Duala 17 Polzin,Frank RFVV Woldegk  0.00 / 121.48 

 

10 / 3. Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L REI u.SEN RLP 601+ 

1. P 0255 Leandro 82 Bollmann,Jörn RFV Schapow   0.00 / 61.29 

2. P 0231 Lambik Duffner,Dirk RSV Dersekow 1968   0.00 / 64.32 

3. P 0196 Grandino 38 Bollmann,Jörn RFV Schapow   0.00 / 64.43 

4. P 0010 Amadeus 725 Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow   0.00 / 72.36 

5. P 0085 Celine 150 Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   0.00 / 72.65 

6. P 0312 Miss Europa 3 Krückel,Frank RFV Schorfheide   0.00 / 74.12 

7. P 0327 Nirvana De Chevry Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle  0.00 / 75.72 

8. P 0171 Finnegan C Stroehmer,Siegmar RFV HLG Neustadt   0.00 / 75.91 

9. 0103 Clavigo 18 Böse,Stefan RFV Schorfheide   0.00 / 80.00 

10. 0385 Syros 4 Latzkow,Frank sen. Pasewalker PSV   0.00 / 81.89 

11. 0272 Liquido 16 Makowei,Birthe RFV Gadebusch   0.00 / 84.85 

12. 0347 Prima Vera 16 Stroehmer,Siegmar RFV HLG Neustadt   0.00 / 88.55 

13. 0325 Nico 597 Duffner,Dirk RSV Dersekow 1968   0.00 / 99.45 

14. 0125 Corde 16 Lorengel,Rico PSV Gut Graßdorf   0.00 / 101.54 

15. 0166 Fedi Thies,Hans-Walter RV Rudow   0.00 / 103.76 

16. 0195 Grancessa von Langermann,Hans-Jürgen RFV HLG Neustadt   0.00 / 136.88 

 

11 / 1. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L -1000 RLP 

1. P 0233 Lamiro 36 Schröter,Wilhelm KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf  * 0.00 / 28.85 

2. P 0324 Nemo 85 Friedemann,Anja RFV HLG Neustadt  * 0.00 / 28.88 

3. P 0322 Nathan 127 Friedemann,Anja RFV HLG Neustadt  * 0.00 / 30.62 

4. P 0236 Landkönigin Naumann,Rahel RFV HLG Neustadt  * 0.00 / 33.54 

5. P 0296 Magister 83 Nippe,Danila KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf  * 4.00 / 27.14 

6. 0263 L'espior Siegmund,Francie RFV Schapow  * 4.00 / 29.30 

7. 0151 Duala 17 Polzin,Luisa RFVV Woldegk  4.00 / 41.13 

8. 0383 Sound of Silence Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   4.00 / 43.16 

9. 0181 Gasponier Jürgens,Gesine RSV Polzow   4.00 / 43.40 

10. 0294 Lysiann Lenz,Karin PSV Woldegk  4.00 / 44.44 

11. 0238 Landor 20 Herrling,Josepha RFV Schorfheide   4.00 / 46.91 

12. 0319 Morgana Th. These,Marion RFV Schapow   5.50 / 56.14 

13. 0374 Scott 31 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   5.75 / 57.41 

14. 0175 Frühlingsmond Wollin,Ringo Wartiner RFV   13.00 / 54.68 

15. 0380 Solero 7 Gottschalk,Aline RFVV Prenzlau   15.75 / 73.13 

 

11 / 2. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L RLP 1001+ 

1. P 0125 Corde 16 Lorengel,Rico PSV Gut Graßdorf  * 0.00 / 27.92 

2. P 0312 Miss Europa 3 Krückel,Frank RFV Schorfheide  * 0.00 / 31.64 

3. P 0272 Liquido 16 Makowei,Birthe RFV Gadebusch  * 0.00 / 34.42 

4. P 0341 Pia 294 Borchert,Max-Hilmar RV Stechlin-Menz  * 4.00 / 29.93 

5. P 0282 Lord of the Dance Böse,Stefan RFV Schorfheide  * 4.00 / 31.87 

6. P 0254 Leandra 159 Bollmann,Jörn RFV Schapow  * 4.00 / 33.76 

7. P 0171 Finnegan C Stroehmer,Siegmar RFV HLG Neustadt   0.00 / 1.00 

8. 0255 Leandro 82 Bollmann,Jörn RFV Schapow   0.00 / 1.00 

9. 0196 Grandino 38 Bollmann,Jörn RFV Schapow   4.00 / 42.13 

10. 0013 Anatol 74 Borchert,Max-Hilmar RV Stechlin-Menz   4.00 / 42.32 

11. 0085 Celine 150 Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   4.00 / 45.45 

12. 0198 Gueldenstern 3 Fritsch,Michael LRV Immenrode   4.00 / 46.72 

13. 0088 Chagall 215 Lorengel,Rico PSV Gut Graßdorf   4.25 / 47.68 

14. 0347 Prima Vera 16 Stroehmer,Siegmar RFV HLG Neustadt   4.25 / 47.82 

15. 0195 Grancessa von Langermann,Hans-Jürgen RFV HLG Neustadt   8.00 / 41.55 

16. 0386 Tarabas Hackbarth,Rene KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   8.00 / 44.77 

17. 0166 Fedi Thies,Hans-Walter RV Rudow   9.25 / 51.95 



18. 0163 Fanny 399 Hechtner,Michael RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda   11.00 / 58.65 

 

12 / 1. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M JUN/JR 

1. P 0425 Felicita 45 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968  * 0.00 / 34.37 

2. P 0099 Child of Spring Borchert,Max-Hilmar RV Stechlin-Menz  * 0.00 / 34.47 

3. P 0131 Costa-Calida Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968  * 0.00 / 36.88 

4. P 0336 Patricia 161 Borchert,Max-Hilmar RV Stechlin-Menz  * 0.00 / 38.75 

5. P 0233 Lamiro 36 Schröter,Wilhelm KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf  * 0.00 / 39.39 

6. P 0072 Cash and Life Manthey,Maik RFV Wentow  * 4.00 / 36.36 

7. P 0200 Gydan 2 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau  * 4.00 / 36.80 

8. 0383 Sound of Silence Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau  * 4.00 / 39.46 

9. 0020 Arctos 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968  * 4.00 / 39.90 

10. 0394 Wicenzo Sternekieker,Sven RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf  * 4.00 / 53.08 

11. 0310 Midora Groth,Carolin RFV Altranft  * 7.00 / 48.25 

12. 0324 Nemo 85 Friedemann,Anja RFV HLG Neustadt   4.00 / 43.55 

13. 0022 Artox Manthey,Maik RFV Wentow   4.00 / 47.78 

14. 0239 Landro 25 Scheidt,Georgine RFVV Woldegk  4.00 / 47.81 

15. 0300 Margarethe Welling,Erik RZFV Otto Lilienthal   4.00 / 48.34 

16. 0017 Anna 67 Manthey,Maik RFV Wentow   4.00 / 48.53 

17. 0281 Lord Leu Ewald,Felix RFV HLG Neustadt   4.00 / 50.06 

18. 0427 Prärie 7 Welling,Erik RZFV Otto Lilienthal   4.00 / 50.81 

19. 0374 Scott 31 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   4.00 / 50.83 

20. 0190 Gitanos 2 Scheidt,Georgine RFVV Woldegk  8.00 / 48.46 

 

12 / 2. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M REI u. SEN  -1500 RLP 

1. P 0010 Amadeus 725 Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow  * 0.00 / 39.69 

2. P 0319 Morgana Th. Bollmann,Jörn RFV Schapow  * 0.00 / 41.08 

3. P 0079 Cat Ass Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow  * 0.00 / 42.34 

4. P 0294 Lysiann Polzin,Frank RFVV Woldegk * 0.00 / 48.29 

5. P 0261 Lerado 2 Hanke,Gabor RFV Papitz  * 0.00 / 50.64 

6. P 0162 Exelsior 2 Knospe,Uwe PFF Stargarder Land Gr.Nemer * 3.00 / 55.38 

7. P 0255 Leandro 82 Bollmann,Jörn RFV Schapow  * 4.00 / 42.52 

8. 0286 Lucie 118 Groth,Andreas RFV Altranft  * 4.00 / 43.13 

9. 0349 Priska B Beier,Anke RFV Rosenow  * 4.00 / 47.05 

10. 0327 Nirvana De Chevry Lekander,Kati RFV Bornmühle * 4.00 / 49.90 

11. 0009 Amadeus 518 Butscher,Sylvia RFV Grimma  * 4.00 / 50.19 

12. 0359 Rapis Balzer,Susann PSV Woldegk * 12.00 / 45.72 

13. 0242 Lara 387 Hentschel,Stefan RFV Groß Vielen   4.00 / 46.06 

14. 0021 Argwohn jun. Martens,Charlotte RFV Wustrow   4.00 / 46.94 

15. 0114 Condor 308 Bollmann,Jörn RFV Schapow   4.00 / 47.36 

16. 0308 Metaxa 39 Groth,Andreas RFV Altranft   4.00 / 52.34 

17. 0277 Living-Sky Bredlow,Alexander Pasewalker PSV   8.00 / 46.72 

18. 0367 Rowena 14 Hentschel,Stefan RFV Groß Vielen   8.00 / 47.74 

19. 0181 Gasponier Jürgens,Gesine RSV Polzow   8.00 / 48.83 

20. 0040 Bricks Giese,Martin Boocker SPV 62  12.00 / 46.69 

 

12 / 3. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M REI u. SEN RLP 1501+ 

1. P 0156 Einstein 114 Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen  * 0.00 / 36.12 

2. P 0112 Con-Cida Ebel,Ulf RFV Steindamm  * 0.00 / 40.70 

3. P 0051 Cancoon Stroehmer,Siegmar RFV HLG Neustadt  * 0.00 / 47.90 

4. P 0328 Non Stop SV Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen  * 0.00 / 49.18 

5. P 0007 Almatino 5 Thies,Hans-Walter RV Rudow  * 4.00 / 44.14 

6. P 0338 Pentagon 78 Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf  * 4.00 / 44.95 

7. P 0229 Laeticia 9 Lorengel,Rico PSV Gut Graßdorf  * 4.00 / 47.39 

8. P 0070 Carthanja Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen  * 8.00 / 38.12 

9. P 0085 Celine 150 Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   4.00 / 48.41 

10. 0091 Champ of Class 2 Ebel,Ulf RFV Steindamm   4.00 / 49.09 

11. 0003 Acordiono Thies,Hans-Walter RV Rudow   4.00 / 51.02 

12. 0231 Lambik Duffner,Dirk RSV Dersekow 1968   4.00 / 51.08 



13. 0238 Landor 20 Böse,Stefan RFV Schorfheide   4.00 / 51.28 

14. 0088 Chagall 215 Lorengel,Rico PSV Gut Graßdorf   4.00 / 52.63 

15. 0245 Laurina 13 Thies,Hans-Walter RV Rudow   4.00 / 52.66 

16. 0103 Clavigo 18 Böse,Stefan RFV Schorfheide   4.00 / 53.42 

17. 0317 Mona-Lisa 33 Hechtner,Michael RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda   4.00 / 58.04 

18. 0087 Cervo Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf   4.00 / 58.35 

19. 0325 Nico 597 Duffner,Dirk RSV Dersekow 1968   7.25 / 62.61 

20. 0312 Miss Europa 3 Krückel,Frank RFV Schorfheide   8.00 / 55.07 

21. 0067 Carrigan 2 Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf   8.00 / 56.73 

22. 0398 Wilma 196 Stroehmer,Siegmar RFV HLG Neustadt   8.00 / 58.37 

23. 0019 Apache 179 Böse,Stefan RFV Schorfheide   9.50 / 83.37 

 

13 / 1. Springprüfung Kl.M/A RLP 2500+ 

1. P 0283 Louisiana 90 Hackbarth,Rene KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   0.00 / 59.15 

2. P 0424 Pernod 110 Welling,Erik RZFV Otto Lilienthal   0.00 / 59.42 

3. P 0351 Quick de Baussy Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   0.00 / 60.60 

4. P 0051 Cancoon Stroehmer,Siegmar RFV HLG Neustadt   0.00 / 61.51 

5. P 0083 Cayenne 115 Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf   0.00 / 61.73 

6. P 0235 Landior Jürgens,Anna RSV Polzow   0.00 / 62.58 

7. P 0188 Giowina Jörke,Michaela TSG Schönberg   0.00 / 63.00 

8. P 0038 Bonny FSA Hechtner,Michael RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda   0.00 / 63.27 

9. 0422 Cardinal 39 Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf  0.00 / 65.36 

10. 0287 Lucke 2 Hechtner,Michael RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda   0.00 / 68.02 

11. 0230 Lagano 6 Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf   0.00 / 71.06 

12. 0134 Coverlady Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf   3.50 / 85.28 

13. 0352 Quick Lord Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf   4.00 / 61.34 

14. 0338 Pentagon 78 Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf   4.00 / 62.87 

15. 0007 Almatino 5 Thies,Hans-Walter RV Rudow   4.00 / 66.04 

16. 0129 Cosmos G Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf  4.00 / 66.68 

17. 0070 Carthanja Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   4.00 / 67.80 

18. 0172 Flower Queen 3 Welling,Erik RZFV Otto Lilienthal   8.00 / 57.39 

19. 0328 Non Stop SV Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   8.00 / 67.91 

20. 0317 Mona-Lisa 33 Hechtner,Michael RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda   12.00 / 62.91 

21. 0003 Acordiono Thies,Hans-Walter RV Rudow   18.75 / 94.21 

 

13 / 2. Springprüfung Kl.M/A -2499 RLP 

1. P 0045 Calidoro Krückel,Frank RFV Schorfheide   0.00 / 60.77 

2. P 0200 Gydan 2 Lubahn,Steffen PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   0.00 / 62.30 

3. P 0203 Hawaii I Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow   0.00 / 68.14 

4. P 0131 Costa-Calida Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968   0.00 / 68.16 

5. P 0281 Lord Leu Ewald,Felix RFV HLG Neustadt   0.00 / 70.02 

6. P 0079 Cat Ass Weihs,Ralf SPV Sukow   0.50 / 73.64 

7. P 0029 Bacardie 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968   4.00 / 62.35 

8. 0182 Gaston D Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   4.00 / 62.82 

9. 0020 Arctos 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968   4.00 / 63.81 

10. 0114 Condor 308 Bollmann,Jörn RFV Schapow   4.25 / 72.58 

11. 0324 Nemo 85 Friedemann,Anja RFV HLG Neustadt   8.00 / 66.67 

12. 0233 Lamiro 36 Schröter,Wilhelm KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   8.00 / 67.46 

13. 0197 Grannymedes Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   12.00 / 65.60 

14. 0228 Laccord 2 Kraft,Robin LRFV Lentzke   16.00 / 71.81 

15. 0162 Exelsior 2 Knospe,Uwe PFF Stargarder Land Gr.Nemer  19.75 / 98.96 

16. 0239 Landro 25 Scheidt,Georgine RFVV Woldegk  22.25 / 84.60 

17. 0240 Landrover 7 Papendorf,Diethard RFV Tentzerow   26.25 / 108.52 

18. 0322 Nathan 127 Friedemann,Anja RFV HLG Neustadt   26.75 / 84.50 

 

14 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.S* 

1. P 0230 Lagano 6 Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf  * 0.00 / 32.16 

2. P 0406 Zetor 2 Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf * 0.00 / 33.27 

3. P 0153 Easy-Lady Borchert,Max-Hilmar RV Stechlin-Menz  * 0.00 / 33.57 



4. P 0283 Louisiana 90 Hackbarth,Rene KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf  * 0.00 / 34.19 

5. P 0134 Coverlady Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf  * 0.00 / 34.78 

6. P 0287 Lucke 2 Hechtner,Michael RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda  * 0.00 / 36.21 

7. P 0045 Calidoro Krückel,Frank RFV Schorfheide  * 0.00 / 37.12 

8. P 0123 Coolia Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf  * 0.00 / 40.50 

9. P 0235 Landior Jürgens,Anna RSV Polzow  * 4.00 / 32.76 

10. P 0188 Giowina Jörke,Michaela TSG Schönberg  * 4.00 / 35.26 

11. P 0351 Quick de Baussy Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen  * 4.00 / 36.99 

12. P 0197 Grannymedes Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow  * 8.00 / 34.49 

13. 0099 Child of Spring Borchert,Max-Hilmar RV Stechlin-Menz  * 12.00 / 36.58 

14. 0112 Con-Cida Ebel,Ulf RFV Steindamm  * 18.00 / 61.26 

15. 0083 Cayenne 115 Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf   0.25 / 62.60 

16. 0182 Gaston D Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   3.50 / 63.83 

17. 0091 Champ of Class 2 Ebel,Ulf RFV Steindamm   4.00 / 53.99 

18. 0172 Flower Queen 3 Welling,Erik RZFV Otto Lilienthal   4.00 / 56.04 

19. 0062 Carlos 336 Lorengel,Rico PSV Gut Graßdorf   4.00 / 57.52 

20. 0003 Acordiono Thies,Hans-Walter RV Rudow   4.00 / 59.28 

21. 0067 Carrigan 2 Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf   4.00 / 61.88 

22. 0007 Almatino 5 Thies,Hans-Walter RV Rudow   4.25 / 62.30 

23. 0225 Künstler Böse,Stefan RFV Schorfheide   4.50 / 63.35 

24. 0029 Bacardie 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968   8.00 / 56.95 

25. 0394 Wicenzo Sternekieker,Sven RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf   8.00 / 57.89 

26. 0424 Pernod 110 Welling,Erik RZFV Otto Lilienthal   8.00 / 61.88 

27. 0317 Mona-Lisa 33 Hechtner,Michael RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda   12.00 / 77.65 

28. 0239 Landro 25 Scheidt,Georgine RFVV Woldegk  20.00 / 61.48 

 

15 Springprf. Kl.S m.Siegerrunde* 

1. P 0230 Lagano 6 Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf  * 0.00 / 34.33 

2. P 0123 Coolia Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf  * 0.00 / 38.51 

3. P 0188 Giowina Jörke,Michaela TSG Schönberg  * 0.00 / 39.95 

4. P 0225 Künstler Böse,Stefan RFV Schorfheide  * 4.00 / 35.52 

5. P 0287 Lucke 2 Hechtner,Michael RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda  * 4.00 / 39.24 

6. P 0406 Zetor 2 Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf * 8.00 / 37.91 

7. P 0235 Landior Jürgens,Anna RSV Polzow  * 24.00 / 58.20 

8. P 0283 Louisiana 90 Hackbarth,Rene KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf   4.00 / 73.58 

9. 0045 Calidoro Krückel,Frank RFV Schorfheide   4.00 / 77.64 

10. 0182 Gaston D Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow   4.00 / 77.89 

11. 0099 Child of Spring Borchert,Max-Hilmar RV Stechlin-Menz   4.00 / 78.11 

12. 0153 Easy-Lady Borchert,Max-Hilmar RV Stechlin-Menz   4.00 / 79.31 

13. 0003 Acordiono Thies,Hans-Walter RV Rudow   4.00 / 83.97 

14. 0129 Cosmos G Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf  4.00 / 84.33 

15. 0029 Bacardie 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968   8.00 / 80.36 

16. 0351 Quick de Baussy Sokolovski,Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen   8.00 / 83.78 

17. 0007 Almatino 5 Thies,Hans-Walter RV Rudow   8.00 / 87.22 

18. 0112 Con-Cida Ebel,Ulf RFV Steindamm   12.00 / 84.48 

 

16 Mächtigkeits- Springprüfung Kl.S 

1. P 0083 Cayenne 115 Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf  ** 0.00 / 1.00 

1. P 0009 Amadeus 518 Fritsch,Michael LRV Immenrode  ** 0.00 / 1.00 

3. P 0182 Gaston D Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow  ** 8.00 / 1.00 

4. P 0129 Cosmos G Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf * 0.00 / 1.00 

5. 0398 Wilma 196 Stroehmer,Siegmar RFV HLG Neustadt  * 4.00 / 1.00 

6. 0427 Prärie 7 Welling,Erik RZFV Otto Lilienthal  * 8.00 / 1.00 

7. 0317 Mona-Lisa 33 Hechtner,Michael RV Heiderand Schlaitz-Plodda   4.00 / 1.00 

 

17 Dress.Fahrpf.Kl.A -Zweisp.- FA 1 ausw. 

1. P 0189 Gipsy 954 Thamm,Hans-Joachim RFVV Woldegk  7.20 

1. P 0360 Ratina P Thamm,Hans-Joachim RFVV Woldegk  7.20 

2. P 0299 Mareike 43 Ahrens,Klaus-Dieter RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   7.00 



2. P 0209 Jette 65 Ahrens,Klaus-Dieter RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   7.00 

3. P 0012 Amgold Raschke,Wolfgang RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   6.60 

3. P 0321 Natalie 58 Raschke,Wolfgang RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   6.60 

4. P 0392 Weltstern 31 Brehmer,Hartmut Fredersdorfer RFV   6.50 

4. P 0358 Ranel Brehmer,Hartmut Fredersdorfer RFV   6.50 

5. 0428 Zora 99 Maschke,Wolf-Rainer Berkholzer RFV  6.10 

5. 0274 Lita 5 Maschke,Wolf-Rainer Berkholzer RFV  6.10 

6. 0304 Mäxchen 95 Müller,Patrick FRSV Plöwen  5.80 

6. 0213 Karino 406 Müller,Patrick FRSV Plöwen  5.80 

7. 0033 Belmondo 145 Klänhammer,Mario RFV Krackow   5.10 

7. 0167 Fee 328 Klänhammer,Mario RFV Krackow   5.10 

8. 0160 Escudo 27 Hahn,Volkmar RSV Rothenburg   4.80 

8. 0193 Goldfee 269 Hahn,Volkmar RSV Rothenburg   4.80 

9. 0309 Micky 83 Jürgens,Harry PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   4.30 

9. 0303 Mausi 86 Jürgens,Harry PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   4.30 

 

18 Hindernisfahren -Zweisp.- Kl.A 

1. P 0309 Micky 83 Jürgens,Harry PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   0.00 / 70.79 

1. P 0303 Mausi 86 Jürgens,Harry PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau   0.00 / 70.79 

2. P 0160 Escudo 27 Hahn,Volkmar RSV Rothenburg   0.00 / 72.55 

2. P 0193 Goldfee 269 Hahn,Volkmar RSV Rothenburg   0.00 / 72.55 

3. P 0304 Mäxchen 95 Müller,Patrick FRSV Plöwen  0.00 / 74.61 

3. P 0320 Moritz 1556 Müller,Patrick FRSV Plöwen  0.00 / 74.61 

4. P 0299 Mareike 43 Ahrens,Klaus-Dieter RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   0.00 / 74.62 

4. P 0209 Jette 65 Ahrens,Klaus-Dieter RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   0.00 / 74.62 

5. 0321 Natalie 58 Raschke,Wolfgang RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   0.00 / 75.24 

5. 0012 Amgold Raschke,Wolfgang RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow   0.00 / 75.24 

6. 0358 Ranel Brehmer,Hartmut Fredersdorfer RFV   0.00 / 76.69 

6. 0392 Weltstern 31 Brehmer,Hartmut Fredersdorfer RFV   0.00 / 76.69 

7. 0360 Ratina P Thamm,Hans-Joachim RFVV Woldegk  0.00 / 77.16 

7. 0189 Gipsy 954 Thamm,Hans-Joachim RFVV Woldegk  0.00 / 77.16 

8. 0429 Komet vom Kellerberg Hübler,Emil Torgelower RSV Pegasus   0.00 / 82.93 

8. 0413 Glen v.Sünnebarg Hübler,Emil Torgelower RSV Pegasus   0.00 / 82.93 

9. 0167 Fee 328 Klänhammer,Mario RFV Krackow   0.00 / 86.89 

9. 0033 Belmondo 145 Klänhammer,Mario RFV Krackow   0.00 / 86.89 

10. 0274 Lita 5 Maschke,Wolf-Rainer Berkholzer RFV  0.00 / 108.82 

10. 0428 Zora 99 Maschke,Wolf-Rainer Berkholzer RFV  0.00 / 108.82 


